
2) Large area cleaning: dilute 4 ounces per gallon of water (120 ml to 4 liters). Apply 
to surface allow to dwell a few minutes, then scrub with brush or pad and remove, 
then rinse thoroughly.

CAUTION: 
Do not mix with any other cleaning products. Test surfaces for compatibility before use.

ONE EARTH™ CLEANSER EXCLUSIVEMENTÀ USAGE PROFESSIONNEL

à la robinetterie et aux éviers en acier inoxydable. Une formule non acide qui peut être 
diluée pour le nettoyage de grandes surfaces.
MODE D’EMPLOI: 
1) Appliquer une légère quantité en surface ou sur un linge humide. Frotter à l’aide du 

linge, bien rincer et polir à sec. 
2) Pour les grandes surfaces, mélanger 4 onces à 1 gallon d’eau (120 ml. à 4 litres 

d’eau) – Appliquer sur la surface, laisser tremper quelques minutes pour ensuite 
frotter à l’aide d’une brosse ou d’un tampon et rincer complètement.

ATTENTION: 
Ne pas mélanger à d’autres produits nettoyants. Essayer la compatibilité de la surface 
à traiter avant l’utilisation.

ONE EARTH™ CLEANSER USO PROFESIONAL SOLAMENTE
Un limpiador seguro y efectivo para una limpieza correctiva y restauración del brillo 
en bañeras, canillas y piletas de acero inoxidable. Formulación segura, no ácida, que 
también puede ser disuelta para la limpieza de áreas de gran tamaño.
INTRUCCIONES DE USO: 
1) 

2) Limpieza de grandes áreas. Diluir 4 onzas por galón de agua/120 ml por cada 4 litros 

un cepillo o esponja y luego enjuagar cuidadosamente.
INGREDIENTES: Sin Fragancia Añadido, Agua (CAS 7732-18-5), Caolín calcinado (CAS 
92704-41-1), citrato de sodio (CAS 68-04-2), carbonato de sodio (CAS 497-19-8), cloruro 
de sodio (CAS 7647-14-5), goma xantana (CAS 11138-66-2), conservantes (CAS N / A).
CAUTION: 
No mezcle con otros productos de limpieza. 

Reorder Code: DFCMNAC12     P. 2253 C 
For chemical emergency call: / En cas d’alerte 
chimique, appelez : / En casos de emergencia 
química, llamar al:

INFOTRAC:
1-800-535-5053 (North America / Norteamérica)
1-352-323-3500 (International / Internacional)

If condition(s) persist: Get medical advice/attention. More detailed First Aid 
measures may be found in Section 4 of the Safety Data Sheet.

Contains: No Added Fragrance, Water (CAS 7732-18-5),  Anhydrous Aluminum 
Silicate (CAS 92704-41-1), Sodium Citrate (CAS 68-04-2), Sodium Carbonate (CAS 
497-19-8), Sodium Chloride (CAS 7647-14-5), Xanthan Gum (CAS 11138-66-2), 
Preservative (CAS N/A). 15% of the mixture consists of ingredient(s) of unknown 
toxicity. Read SDS at LegendBrandsCleaning.com

ONE EARTH™ CLEANSER
NOT A DANGEROUS SUBSTANCE OR MIXTURE ACCORDING 

TO THE US GHS (OSHA 29 CFR, 1910.1200)

SUBSTANCE OU MÉLANGE NON DANGEREUX SELON SELON 
DES É.-U. (OSHA 29 CFR, 1910.1200)

Legend Brands
15180 Josh Wilson Road
Burlington, WA 98233
800-932-3030

Legend Brands Europe
22 Plover Close Interchange Park
Newport Pagnell MK16 9PS, UK
+44 (0)1908 611211

Net Contents: 1 Quart (.946 L)

Si le problème de santé persiste : Consulter un médecin.  Vous trouverez 
de plus amples renseignements sur les premiers soins à la section 4 de 

 

Contient: Pas de parfum ajouté, Eau (CAS 7732-18-5),  Anhydre silicate 
d’aluminium (CAS 92704-41-1), citrate de sodium (CAS 68-04-2), de carbonate de 
sodium (CAS 497-19-8), chlorure de sodium (CAS 7647-14-5), gomme de xanthane 
(CAS 11138-66-2), conservateur (CAS N / A). 15% du mélange est composé 
d’ingrédients de toxicité. Lire SDS à LegendBrandsCleaning.com

ONE EARTH™ CLEANSER

Legend Brands Canada
4520 Eastgate Parkway 
Mississauga, ON L4W 3W6
800-932-3030

ONE EARTH™ CLEANSER FOR PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY
A safe and effective cleaner for corrective cleaning and restoring the shine to tubs, taps and 
stainless steel sinks. Safe non-acidic formulation can also be diluted for large area cleaning.
USE INSTRUCTIONS: 
1) Apply a small amount to surface or damp cloth. Use cloth to scrub surfaces, rinse 

thoroughly and polish dry. 

Net Content:
1 Quart
(.946 Liters)
RTU pH: 11

CLEANSER

Non-abrasive cleaning
for hard surfaces

Nettoyeur pour les surfaces dures

Fragrance and dye free
Aucun abrasive, parfum, ou colorant


